KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LUMDING STUDENT COUNCIL

The Student Empowerment Programme is intended to equip students with skills that enhance communication, confidence, motivation, and interpersonal relationships, enabling them to realize their maximum potential.

"Students' Council" is formed annually in KV Lumding in accordance with the guidelines provided by the Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan (KVS). This council serves to inculcate values of responsibility, leadership, and commitment among the students.

Students' Council Investiture Ceremony is held to confer the authority and responsibility to the newly selected Students' Council Office Bearers.

Some pictures of Students' Council Investiture Ceremony at KV Lumding:





STUDENT COUNCIL

(SESSION:2024-25)

SCHOOL CAPTAIN:

Sl. No.	STUDENT NAME	CLASS/SEC.	BOY/GIRL
1	SUMIT DEY	12/A	Boy
2	DEBANGI CHAKRABORTY	12/A	Girl

SCHOOL VICE CAPTAIN:

Sl. No.	STUDENT NAME	CLASS/SEC.	BOY/GIRL
1	SARNAJIT GHOSH	11/A	Boy
2	GAURAVI VYAS	11/A	Girl

SCHOOL CCA CAPTAIN:

Sl. No.	STUDENT NAME	CLASS/SEC.	BOY/GIRL
1	ANIK DUTTA	12/A	Boy
2	ANUSHREE RAKSHIT	11/B	Girl

SCHOOL SPORTS CAPTAIN:

Sl. No.	STUDENT NAME	CLASS/SEC.	BOY/GIRL
1	SUPRIYAM DAS	12/B	Boy
2	MAHI DAS	11/B	Girl